@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Ludwig Labler

Surgery, FMH
Specialising in general surgery and traumatology

Languages

DE,FR,EN

Work Experience

2002-2008

2001-2002

2000-2001

1997-2000

1993-1996

1993

1990-1992

1990-1991

1989

Education
2009

2004

1996

1988

1982-1988

Senior Consultant Surgeon, University Hospital Zurich with Prof. Dr
med. O. Trentz

Senior Consultant Surgeon, University Hospital Zurich Prof. Dr med. O.
Trentz

Assistant Surgeon, University Hospital Zurich with Prof. Dr med. O.
Trentz

Senior Consultant Surgeon, Frauenfeld Cantonal Hospital with Dr med
K. Oehy

Senior Consultant Surgeon, Frauenfeld Cantonal Hospital with Dr med.
K. Oehy

Assistant Surgeon, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, with Prof. L. Largiadér,
MD

Resident in Surgery, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, with Prof. Dr med. B.
Vogt

Resident in Surgery, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, with Prof. Dr med.
Vogt, H. Gerber

Assistant doctor in surgery, Rheinfelden Regional Hospital with Dr E.
Muggler

FA qualification for dose-intensive X-rays (KHM)
Specialisation in general surgery and traumatology
Specialist in surgery

Doctorate at the University of Basel: Blood requirements for urological
operations with Prof. Dr G. Rutishauser, MD

Study of Human Medicine, University of Basel

Memberships

Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO

Swiss Society for Surgery, SGC

Society for Arthroscopy and Joint Surgery, AGA

1/2



Swiss Society for Traumatology and Insurance Medicine, SGTV

AO Alumni Association, AOAA

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
General surgery

Shoulder surgery

Contact

Seefeldstrasse 66
8008 Zurich

T +4144 300 11 66
info@verletzung.ch
http://www.verletzung.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/shoulder-surgery
mailto:info@verletzung.ch
http://www.verletzung.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/labler-ludwig/vcard

