

Dr. med. Ludwig Labler

Surgery, FMH

Specialising in general surgery and traumatology

Languages

DE,FR,EN

Work Experience

2002-2008	Senior Consultant Surgeon, University Hospital Zurich with Prof. Dr med. O. Trentz
2001-2002	Senior Consultant Surgeon, University Hospital Zurich Prof. Dr med. O. Trentz
2000-2001	Assistant Surgeon, University Hospital Zurich with Prof. Dr med. O. Trentz
1997-2000	Senior Consultant Surgeon, Frauenfeld Cantonal Hospital with Dr med K. Oehy
1993-1996	Senior Consultant Surgeon, Frauenfeld Cantonal Hospital with Dr med. K. Oehy
1993	Assistant Surgeon, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, with Prof. L. Largiadèr, MD
1990-1992	Resident in Surgery, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, with Prof. Dr med. B. Vogt
1990-1991	Resident in Surgery, Lucerne Cantonal Hospital, with Prof. Dr med. Vogt, H. Gerber
1989	Assistant doctor in surgery, Rheinfelden Regional Hospital with Dr E. Muggler

Education

2009	FA qualification for dose-intensive X-rays (KHM)
2004	Specialisation in general surgery and traumatology
1996	Specialist in surgery
1988	Doctorate at the University of Basel: Blood requirements for urological operations with Prof. Dr G. Rutishauser, MD
1982-1988	Study of Human Medicine, University of Basel

Memberships

Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO

Swiss Society for Surgery, SGC

Society for Arthroscopy and Joint Surgery, AGA

Swiss Society for Traumatology and Insurance Medicine, SGTV

AO Alumni Association, AOAA

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

General surgery

Shoulder surgery

Contact

Seefeldstrasse 66 8008 Zürich

T +41 44 300 11 66 info@verletzung.ch http://www.verletzung.ch

Download vCard